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x

1 09:00:00

2 09:00:00

3 09:00:00

4 09:00:00

5 09:00:00

6 09:00:00

7 09:00:00

8 09:00:00

9 09:00:00
10 09:00:00
11 09:00:00
12 09:00:00
13 09:00:00
14 09:00:00
15 09:00:00
16 09:00:00
17 09:00:00
18 09:00:00
19 09:00:00
20 09:00:00
21 09:00:00
22 09:00:00
23 09:00:00
24 09:00:00
25 09:00:00
26 09:00:00
27 09:00:00
28 09:00:00
29 09:00:00
30 09:00:00
31 09:00:00
32 09:00:00
33 09:00:00

503
507
487
511
622
498
446
484
232
497
220
445
448
447
207
452
451
474
480
488
482
486
510
485
489
499
403
506
490
407
501
406
414

Aislinn
Lara
Alyssa
Katherine
Clare
Madeleine
Jimmy
NikKki
Nicky
Helen
Courtney
Tabitha
George
Helen
Tasmin
Liam
Claire
Susan
Janine
Naomi
Olivia
Emily
Kelly
Elsa
Carrie
Anna
Abigail
Rita
Melissa
Tania
Emma
Karen
JiLL

Darvell
Price

Ellis

Elton
Rixon
Cook
Brooks
Bowman
Gilkes
Putman
Brannigan
Ellwood
Fingerneiss|
Fingerneiss|
Barnett
Jaques
Jaques
Harding
Rechlin
Ellis
Bailey
Virk
Haigh
Bowman
Ellis

Rigas
Tyrrell
Hutchinson
Healy
Coulson
Glazzard
Burns
HUGHES

Results produced: 06/08/2018 12:38:18

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

23
41
11

31
39

44
50
46
25
49

38
48
45
45
54
35
42
41
30
39

25
33
46
12
27
39
52
72
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Runpals

WORTHING
Newhaven
MS-UK
Runpals
Brighton

MS-UK
Hailsham
Hailsham
Uckfield
Seaford
Seaford
Surrey
German Runners
Runpals
Midhurst
Runpals

Runpals
Runpals
Newhaven
Polegate

Hurstpierpoint
Gravesend
Crowborough
Lewes

Seaford

5k: Female

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

00:22:16
00:26:02
00:26:04
00:26:46
00:28:07
00:29:30
00:31:25
00:32:06
00:33:20
00:33:32
00:34:06
00:34:15
00:34:17
00:34:23
00:34:31
00:34:42
00:34:43
00:34:47
00:34:51
00:34:58
00:35:47
00:36:05
00:36:07
00:36:31
00:36:34
00:36:35
00:37:14
00:37:37
00:37:48
00:38:06
00:38:40
00:40:18
00:40:30
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

491
411
413
402
410
419
513
470
469
449
450
458
457
479
478
444
443
442
441
500
502
456
455

Amelie
Lisa
Amy
Michele
Lauraine
Catherine
Ellie
Sonni
Suzanne
Lauren
Scarlett
Ruby
Louise
Kathleen
Susan
Lyra
Nicola
Molly
Katy
Roxanne
Rachel
Evie
Claire

Herridge
Herridge
Hoaa
Munn
Greenhead
Richards
Woodcock
Ansell-Smith
Ansell
Hiles

Diles
Roberts
Roberts
Ward
Newton
Elliott
Elliott
Downing
Downing
Maddison
Spence
Novell-Smith
Novell-amy

Results produced: 06/08/2018 12:38:18

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

11
51
32
48
50
43

48
36

10
52
34
72

48

36
33
34
42
42

o]

Eastbourne
Eastbourne
PEACEHAVEN
East Sussex
Bromley
Bromley

Newhaven
Newhaven

Seaford

Seaford

Remember Spencer
Remember Spencer

Peacehaven
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Northants Tri
Northants Tri
Crowborough
Crowborough
Newhaven

Newhaven

5k: Female

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

00:41:08
00:41:10
00:41:15
00:41:18
00:41:35
00:41:38
00:41:47
00:42:13
00:42:15
00:42:23
00:42:26
00:43:25
00:43:28
00:44:11
00:44:15
00:44:28
00:44:31
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:20
00:45:21
00:47:23
00:47:24
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